
SPONSORSHIP LEVELS AND BENEFITSSPONSORSHIP LEVELS AND BENEFITS

SIGN UP TODAY!SIGN UP TODAY!
CONTACT KDUBE@CTPOWER.ORGCONTACT KDUBE@CTPOWER.ORG

Exclusive opportunity to highlight your company in a two-minute promo during the

conference (or similar as agreed to with the sponsor)

Company logo featured predominately in all pre-event marketing and promotion

Company logo featured on CPES website, at the beginning/end of the conference,

and in online program

Company spotlight in one event email and one social media post

 Special announcement during the conference promoting company’s support

Unlimited complimentary registrations

Opportunity to provide brief comments at the beginning of the networking

activities (or similar as agreed to with the sponsor)

Company logo included throughout networking event

Company logo included on the CPES website and in the online program

Unlimited complimentary registrations

 (Exclusive sponsorship, one available)

Company logo featured predominately in all pre-event marketing and promotion

Special announcement during the conference promoting company’s support 

Company logo included on the CPES website and in the online program

Ten complimentary registrations

PREMIER: $3,000PREMIER: $3,000

NETWORKING: $2,000NETWORKING: $2,000

SUPPORTING: $1,000SUPPORTING: $1,000

THE FUTURE OF ENERGYTHE FUTURE OF ENERGY

AND EQUITY CONFERENCEAND EQUITY CONFERENCE

OCTOBER 21, 2021OCTOBER 21, 2021

Connecticut Power & Energy Society | 1245 Farmington Avenue, 354  | West Hartford, CT 06107
Email: ctpower@ctpower.org  |  Phone: 203.265.0823

http://events.constantcontact.com/register/event?llr=jb4zfycab&oeidk=a07eiieboyi8aad74cc

